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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18557

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) NCFCY Black North

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

09

013
023
039
004
062
063
064
065
067
068
073
076
077
080
082
083
084

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRAL 13

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) GCAA Cleve Utd Arsenal
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(15U) NCFCY Black North

Name Goals Misconduct
D'Allesandro Ruiz-Madrigal

Lawson Vance
Austin Recla

Julio Bustos

Asher Leffler
Keaghan Brehm
William Bryan

Rafael Castillo Rincon
Regan Crabtree

Jose Dimanlig

Beau Mitchell
Benjamin Rife

Lucas Taylor

Jason Aguilar Hernandez
Rayan Alami
Christian Pates

Bryan Pineda-gamez

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) GCAA Cleve Utd Arsenal

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Julio Casanova-Lopez
011 Coleman Jones

013 Caleb Benavides Acosta
014 Christopher Islas Montano
015 Holden Morris

017 Nathaniel Heiliger
018 Brycen Poynor

023 Matthew Truelove
034 John Broadwell

047 Aiden Redig

005 Matheo Salazar

006 Andrew Greiner

007 Luke Bell

076 Jacob Williams

009 Blayden Cotten

091 David Breeden

099 Conner Murray

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




